Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

o o 0 0.01 2 =
- : D.009F - [ !
> . > E > [ .
L : 2.008F g ogfooi ;
7] . E [ .
K : 3'0075 S I :
0.6 : B.006F B 0.6F-- :
: Foosf [ :
04 : 0.004F- 04l i
0.003F L
: 0.002f- 0.2 -4 :
0.001F- o
NI o w0t R TR Y FYC S TPUTE FRVIE TUTEY PRPPL FUUTN PRPHL OO
8 k: I |
Ely 1+ oot ¢*+++h
0% 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 0% 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 0995 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—— DQM_TTPU_mkFit_BuildREDO_nofix
[Faketatevsl] —— DQM_TTPU_mKFit_BuildREDO
o @ 0.01 2 F
] E o L
z .009F- z |
7] F [ r
2 9.008F 2 o8l
3 08 3 2 08
@ ®.007F © 3
e E o
8 0.6 2.006F 3 0.6F
I 2.005F s [
] A i S, ®.004F
I 0.003F
F N : : E
0.2f----- EEREEEE rreeees R R 0.002F
- N : : 0.00%
o~ '..++’ ' ' o o T o+
2 : 5 g8
4 -~ 4 @ + T x
0 oy - S T S B8 Y T S N ) I O S SOl LU SN
0% 5 10 15 20 25 095 5 10 15 20 25 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer ]

o ¢ 0.0%—

g

&

3

x

o

[

>

Q

®

(7]

X

s

o 4

5 :

o :
1 :
08T 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 U1 2 3 4 5 6

Fake rate vs 3D layer

[ Duplicates Rate vs layer ]

track pixel layers

0.0
@
.009
9.008
$.007
]
®.006
1%}
$.005
Q
2,004
3
9.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

g 1 : Lo
g } : :
8 og- : :
[’d r . .
> [ . :
Q - : :
2 : : :
s 06 h :
g : :
o I N :
0.4 : :
°
3
@
"2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

track 3D layers

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

1

0.8]

0.6

0.4

0.2

09T 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


